

a

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.1 SECTION XII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8355/2016
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/03/2016
in WP No. 6651/2015 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

BALU @ BALASUNDARAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABAKARAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and interim relief)

Date : 05/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) M r. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

Ms. Srishti Govil,Adv.

Ms. Vaishnavi Subrahmanyam,Adv.

Ms. Pratiksha Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Arunava Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Dilpreet Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of M r. Balaji Srinivasan, learned counsel
for the petitioner, post on Monday, the 11 th
April, 2016.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER